

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1653 OF 2010

ALAKHDEO SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALAWATI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to the appellants to file the
process fee and the spare copies.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Aruna Seth)
Court Master